No
10
920
30
30
30
40
4°
50
6°
70
70
80
go

No
10
20
30
4°
40
50
50
50
6°
6°
6°
70
80
9°
10 °
10 °

No
10
20
30
30
4°
40
50
50
50
6°
7°
g0
80
g0
80
g0
80
9°
10 °
10 °
10 °

No
1°0°
20

Piloto
1.009
1.001
1.013
1.015
1.004
1.008
1.014
1.010
1.012
1.011
1.005
1.003
1.007

Piloto
10.016
10.009
10.029
10.025
10.017
10.028
10.027
10.008
10.005
10.034
10.007
10.014
10.004
10.003
10.026
10.013

Piloto
2.005
2.014
2.006
2.036
2.015
2.043
2.024
2.042
2.009
2.049
2.008
2.041
2.016
2.003
2.010
2.007
2.038
2.017
2.046
2.039
2.028

Piloto
3.016
3.003

RESUMEN DE CAMPEONATO
Olavarria 2023

Fecha n°

4

Libre

GOMEZ, EZEQUIELLL A+
CRISTO, MIGUEL ANGEL A+

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO DANIEL

HIDALGO, JONATAN A+

MADONIA, GUSTAVO

CUELLO, JUAN CRUZ

GARCIA, JUAN PABLO OP

MEDINA, JUAN EMANUEL A

GOMEZ, AMERICO A+

AROSTEGUI, MARCOS 0+

FOSQUE, FABIAN 0+

HERRERA MARCHETTO, LEONARDO
GALLI, BRAIAN AP

11/03/2023

Auto
147 BLANCO
FIAT 147 NARANJA
GOL AZUL
FIAT UNO BORDO
FIAT 147
GOL ROJO
FIAT UNO NARANJA
147 BLANCO
FIAT UNO BLANCO
DUNA VERDE
FIAT UNO AMARILLO
FIAT UNO
FIAT 128 GRIS

Clase 5 intermedia

CRISTO, MIGUEL ANGEL A+
FOSSATI, GERMAN 0+
ALBORNOZ, MAXIMILIANO 0+
CANOZO, NESTOR

GALIZIO, EMILIO O+

AMOR, MIGUEL

BAHIA, JONATHAN

BEGUNZA, LUCIANO

CARO, FEDERICO A+

MARINI, NICOLAS

RODRIGUEZ, MARCOS JAVIER
TRAICO, GASTON OP

CORREA, NICOLAS ZACHA 0+
AGOSTO, JUAN MANUEL ON
DELLA MAGGIORA, EDGARDO 0+
MALMIERCA DOMINGUEZ, GUSTAVO

Clase 2

MARTINEZ, RAUL OSCAR
CRISTO, MIGUEL ANGEL A+
BORDA, NICOLAS
PERNIGOTTI, JONATAN
GAITERO, TOMAS FRANCISCO
MARTINEFSKY, LAUTARO GASTON
AMOR, MIGUEL

LEONARDO, JOAQUIN
PANTALEO, BRAIAN JESUS
GONZALEZ, GASTON JOAQUIN
OLALDE, PATRICO

BOSSO, ANDRES

CASAL LOPEZ, ENZO
IVASQUEZ, FEDERICO JAVIER
JURADO, BRAIAN OP
MASTROPIERRO, PABLO DAMIAN
VELOZ, GUILLERMO BENJAMIN
DELGADO, NICOLAS OP
ALONSO, MAXIMILIANO B-
GONZALES, BALTASAR
PALIARI, FRANCO GABRIEL

Clase 3

BLANCO, RODOLFO B-
BARRIOS, LUCIANO

Auto
FIAT UNO ROJO
BORA GRIS
FIAT 128 AMARILLO
FIAT 147 BLANCO
FIAT UNO CELESTE
128 VERDE
FIAT UNO ROJO
FIAT UNO
FIAT UNO GRIS
CORSAROJO
CHEVI NARANJA
FIAT 128 AZUL
FIAT UNO SCR GRIS
FIAT SPAZIO GRIS CLARO
128 GRIS
FIAT UNO

Auto
SAVEIRO BLANCA
TOYOTA BLANCA
147 BLANCO
PALIOT BORDO
CORSAGRIS
CORSA GRIS
CORSAGRIS
CLIO GRIS
CORSAROJO
DUNA BLANCO
147 BLANCO
FIAT UNO AZUL
CORSA BLANCO
FIAT UNO ROJO
FIAT 128 CREMA
128 NARANJA
157 BEIGE
FIAT DUNA GRIS
GOL GRIS
CORSA ROJO
GOL TREND ROJO

Auto
FIAT DUNA CREMITA
CORSA GRIS
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30
40
50
6°
70
70
g0
go
go
10 °

No
10
20
30
4°
40
50
6°
70
80
80
go
go
10 °
10 °

No
10
20
30
40
50
6°
70
80
80
80
go

10 °

No
10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
80
80
80
9°

10 °

No
10
20
20
30
4°
4°
50
6°
70
70

3.029
3.028
3.001
3.008
3.004
3.027
3.033
3.024
3.017
3.020

Piloto
4.001
4.015
4.005
4.012
4.024
4.016
4.020
4.002
4.008
4.014
4.010
4.019
4.004
4.027

Piloto
5.009
5.006
5.017
5.003
5.025
5.007
5.014
5.020
5.005
5.013
5.027
5.004

Piloto
6.012
6.002
6.022
6.004
6.024
6.018
6.021
6.027
6.019
6.008
6.001
6.025

Piloto
7.009
7.002
7.005
7.008
7.022
7.014
7.020
7.004
7.021
7.018

ALONSO, MAXIMILIANO B-
NEGRETE, LUIS MARIA
PEREZ, NICOLAS B+
CREMONA, HECTOR
AMOR, MIGUEL
PERNIGOTTI, JONATAN
LOPEZ, JUAN PABLO 0+
OLBEYRA, FRANCO
PICCIRILO, ALEX
BARCELO, JULIAN

Clase 4

NEVARES, FRANCISCO MARTIN A-
BLANCO, RODOLFO B-
BENIGNI, JOSE NICOLAS B-
CRISTO, MARTIN AP
PARSERISAS, MARCOS OP
NEGRETE, LUIS MARIA
BARRIOS, LUCIANO
IVASQUEZ, FEDERICO JAVIER
AYALA, GASTON JOAQUIN
MATITTI, EMILIANO

BAHIA, JONATHAN

PUIG, EDUARDO EMANUEL
AMOR, MIGUEL

DIEZ, GASTON FERNANDO 0-

Clase 5

BEGUNZA, LUCIANO
IRIGOYEN, CLAUDIO JESUS A+
ALVAREZ, PABLO

DERDQY, JUAN FRANCISCO
GUAGLIANONE, AGUSTIN
ANRIQUE, MARIO JORGE
BAHIA, JONATHAN

CORONEL, RODRIGO A+
FOSSATI, GERMAN 0+
TISEIRA GIMENEZ, LAUTARO A+
CREVATIN, OSVALDO FABIO
GALIZIO, EMILIO O+

Clase 6

MENDIA, LUCAS

CRISTO, TOMAS

ALBORNOZ, MAXIMILIANO 0+
CORREA, NICOLAS ZACHA 0+
GARCIA, JUAN PABLO OP
DERDQY, JULIO RAUL 0+
AMOR, MIGUEL

DEGUER, JOSE MARIA
LOPEZ, MANUEL BP

PEREZ, JORGE SEBASTIAN
CANOSA, MATIAS 0+
GRAMAJO, CARLOS DANIEL

Clase 7

HIDALGO, JONATAN A+

CRISTO, TOMAS

HARRIAGUE, RAMIRO
MONTENEGRO LEOZ, FACUNDO A-
CRISTO, MIGUEL ANGEL A+
LORENZO, OMAR DANIEL
AROSTEGUI, MARCOS 0+

MENDIA, LUCAS

DIFONZO, WALDO ARIEL
LAFUENTE, HERNAN AP

GOL GRIS

GOL ROJO

HONDA CIVIC NEGRO
GOL GRIS

CORSA GRIS

PALIOT BORDO

CHEVROLET CORSA ROJO

CORSAROJO
206 CELESTE
DUNA BLANCO

Auto
VENTO GRIS CLARO
FIAT DUNA CREMITA
128 BLANCO
FIAT 147 AZUL
FIAT 128 GRIS
GOL ROJO
CORSA GRIS
FIAT UNO ROJO
VENTO NEGRO
DUNA BLANCO
FIAT UNO ROJO
BORA GRIS
CORSA GRIS
GOL GRIS

Auto
FIAT UNO
FALCON NARANJA
FIAT 128 AZUL
FIAT 128 NARANJA
REGATA GRIS
VOLVO GRIS
FIAT UNO ROJO
FALCON CREMITA
BORA GRIS
128 GRIS
FIAT 128 BLANCO
FIAT UNO CELESTE

Auto
147 BLANCO
FIAT UNO ROJO
FIAT 128 AMARILLO
FIAT UNO SCR GRIS
FIAT UNO NARANJA
FIAT 128 AZUL
128 VERDE
DUNA ROJO
147 BLANCO
FIAT 1
FIAT 128 AMARILLO
FIAT 128 ROJO

Auto
FIAT UNO BORDO
FIAT UNO ROJO
FIAT 147 ROJO
147 BLANCO
FIAT 147 NARANJA
FIAT 128
DUNA VERDE
147 BLANCO
CORSA GRIS PLATA
FIAT UNO BORDO
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g o
80
9o
90
9o
10 °

No
10
20
30
4°
40
50
50
6°
6°
70
80
go

10 °

No
10
20
30
40
4°
50
50
6°
70
80
9°
10 °
10 °
10 °

No
10
20
30
30
30
4°
40
50
50
50
6°
6°
6°
7°
g0
90
9°

No
10
20
30
4°
40
50
50
6°

7.025
7.028
7.029
7.023
7.012
7.001

Piloto
8.015
8.009
8.016
8.018
8.021
8.020
8.012
8.002
8.017
8.011
8.013
8.014
8.005

Piloto
9.001
9.007
9.005
9.006
9.023
9.014
9.012
9.011
9.002
9.003
9.010
9.004
9.020
9.022

Piloto
1.009
1.006
1.008
1.029
1.021
1.023
1.005
1.022
1.016
1.028
1.017
1.027
1.003
1.004
1.015
1.002
1.020

Piloto
2.013
2.028
2.026
2.049
2.002
2.052
2.003
2.044

FRANCO, SANTIAGO RAFAEL
ORMAECHEA, ALEXIS
DEGUER, JOSE MARIA
GARCIA, JUAN PABLO OP
PEREZ, JORGE SEBASTIAN
GOMEZ, AMERICO A+

Clase 8

GOMEZ, EZEQUIELLL A+
MONTENEGRO LEOZ, FACUNDO A-
HIDALGO, JONATAN A+

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO DANIEL

JARA, JUAN JOSE A+

CRISTO, MIGUEL ANGEL A+
LORENZO, OMAR DANIEL
AROSTEGUI, MARCOS 0+

FRANCO, SANTIAGO RAFAEL
GOMEZ, AMERICO A+

GASTELO, MARTIN O-

CRISTO, MIGUEL ANGEL A+
HERRERA MARCHETTO, LEONARDO

FIAT UNO VERDE
FIAT UNO GRIS
DUNA ROJO

FIAT UNO NARANJA
FIAT 1

FIAT UNO BLANCO

Auto
147 BLANCO
147 BLANCO
FIAT UNO BORDO
GOL AZUL
FIAT UNO BORDO
FIAT UNO ROJO
FIAT 128
DUNA VERDE
FIAT UNO VERDE
FIAT UNO BLANCO
FIAT UNO CELESTE
FIAT 147 NARANJA
FIAT UNO

Clase 4 intermedia

NEVARES, FRANCISCO MARTIN A-
DERDOQY, JUAN FRANCISCO
IBANEZ, JUAN IGNACIO

BENIGNI, JOSE NICOLAS B-
CREVATIN, OSVALDO FABIO
BEGUNZA, LUCIANO
CUATROCHIO, JEAN PAUL
MEHRING, VICTORIANO ENRIQUE
IRIGOYEN, SABRINA

ANRIQUE, MARIO JORGE
IRIGOYEN, CLAUDIO JESUS A+
ALVAREZ, VICTOR JOSE

BOSSIO, CARLOS MARTIN B+
LONGARINI, DIEGO RODOLFO

Motos 1

THERKELSEN, ASTRID

CALAZ, IVO

BARBOZA, CARLOS GABRIEL
CAMPOS, LENADRO

MANUEL, LUCAS AGUSTIN
FERNANDEZ, FRANCO 0+
KEES, FRANCO EMANUEL
BASIGALUPE, KEVIN NAHUEL
GALLASTEGUI, MAURO EMMANUEL
SUAREZ, NICOLAS AP
CREVATIN, CRISTIAN
FERNANDEZ, HECTOR NAHUEL
PASSARDI, JUAN ROMAN

FINO GONZALEZ, SEBASTIAN
GALMES, CINTIA

MEO, FEDERICO

ORTEGA, SANTIAGO

Auto
VENTO GRIS CLARO
FIAT 128 NARANJA
BORA BLANCO
128 BLANCO
FIAT 128 BLANCO
FIAT UNO
147 BEIGE
FIAT UNO ROJO
FIAT UNO
VOLVO GRIS
FALCON NARANJA
FIAT 128 AZUL
FIAT 128 BLANCO
BORA GRIS

Auto
TITAN AZUL
CG 150 AZUL
CG 150 GRIS
CG TITAN GRIS
TWISTER AZUL
CGROJO
TITAN CG ROJO
110 NEGRA
YAMAHA VIOLETA
TITAN NEGRA
IBR VIOLETA
110 VIOLETA
CUADRO NEGRO
CGGRIS
TWISTER ROJA
TITAN VIOLETA
CHASIS VERDE

Motos 2

THERKELSEN, ASTRID
PEREZ, FABIAN

GALMEZ ALCORTA, EMILIANO GASTON

GONZALEZ, AUER
MEO, FEDERICO
ARCE, LEONARDO
BARRIOS, BRAHIAN 0+
WEDSTDORP, ALEX

Auto
TITAN AZUL
CRYPTON NEGRO
TWISTER BLANCA
AGRALE AMARILLA
TITAN VIOLETA
TITAN NEGRA
HONDA CG150 TITAN
CG NEGRO
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70
80
g o
90
9o
90
10 °
10 °

NO
10
20
30
40
50
6°
60
70
80
9o
90

10 °

No
10
90
30
40
50
6°
70
70
80
go
go
go
go
go
10 °
10 °

No
10
20
30
30
40
50
50
6°
70
80
g0
go
9°
10 °
10 °
10 °

2.041
2.019
2.009
2.047
2.031
2.014
2.050
2.018

Piloto
3.010
3.015
3.004
3.013
3.007
3.032
3.014
3.023
3.045
3.005
3.028
3.030

Piloto
4.014
4.013
4.006
4.023
4.018
4.042
4.043
4.032
4.010
4.031
4.002
4.012
4.037
4.022
4.027
4.015

Piloto
5.010
5.017
5.022
5.005
5.025
5.003
5.021
5.011
5.012
5.002
5.016
5.009
5.024
5.013
5.026
5.014

SCERBO, CRISTOPHER
EMILIANO, OTTAVIANO
RODRIGUEZ, NICOLAS
NEYERTZ, FEDERICO

OLIVERA LAZARTE, KEVIN DAVID
VIVAS, ALEXIS AP

GONZALEZ, JOEL
MIQUELARRENA, AGUSTIN

Motos 3

VIVAS, ALEXIS AP

GONZALEZ, JONATHAN MANUEL
BORMIDA, JUAN CRUZ 0+
EMILIANO, OTTAVIANO
PALACIOS, GUSTAVO

PLANO, SASHA

WEIMAN, JONATHAN

PEREZ, FABIAN

GONZALEZ, DIAMELA
FOUQUET GARCES, BLAS
HERRERA, MICHELLE AGUSTIN
CORDOBA, LAUTARO

CGROJO

CGGRIS

TITAN NEGRO
TWISTER NEGRO

CG 150 NEGRO
HONDA TITAN NEGRA

GILERA 200 NEGRO Y VIOLETA

TORNADO ROJO

Auto
HONDA TITAN NEGRA
FALSO NEGRA
TITAN
CGGRIS
CUADRO
AXNEGRO
CHASIS NEGRO
CRYPTON NEGRO
CUADRO ROSA
CG TITAN NEGRA
CHASIS ROJO
TORNADO NEGRA

Motos 4

BUCHANAN, IGNACIO LEONEL 0+
AGUIRRE, NICOLAS LEONARDO
WESNER, LUCAS NICOLAS
SANTIAGO, LUCAS AGUSTIN
GONZALEZ, RENZO

VIVAS, ALEXIS AP

LIRD, LUCAS JEREMIAS

MEO, FEDERICO

CORDOBA, LAUTARO

BARRA AVENDARNO, FRANCO 0P
ECHAVE, JOSE GABRIEL
PAVAN, GIANCARLO A+

PINEL, SANTIAGO

SANCHEZ AMBROCIO, AGUSTIN A+

AUER, ALEXIS
GOYA, JEREMIAS

Motos 5

DE FELICE, PABLO

SOSA, CHILO

AGUIRRE, NICOLAS LEONARDO
WESNER, LUCAS NICOLAS
LANDI, KEVIN 0+

KEES, CRISITIAN FACUNDO
LAIZ, NICOLAS

ROJAS, LUCIANO

GONZALEZ, RENZO

ECHAVE, JOSE GABRIEL
RODRIGUEZ, JUAN IGNACIO
AVERSANO, JUAN MARTIN A+
HERRERA, MICHELLE AGUSTIN
AGUIRRE, NICOLAS LEONARDO
BAYON, RENZO AP

ECHAVE, JOSE GABRIEL

Auto
HONDA NF 100 WAVE
CBX 150
TWISTER BLANCO
TWISTER AZUL
FALSO CG NEGRO
HONDA TITAN NEGRA
TITAN NARANJA
TITAN ROSA
DUKE BLANCA
TORNADO NEGRO
HONDA ROJA
TWISTER ROJA
CG NEGRA
HONDA CG 150 TITAN
KTM BLANCO
110 MARRON

Auto
TWISTER NEGRO
HONDA 250
TWISTER VERDE
TWISTER BLANCO
CHASIS NARANJA
TWISTER NEGRO
TWISTER AZUL
TWISTER VERDE
FALSO CG NEGRO
HONDA ROJA
CG GRIS
TWISTER
CHASIS ROJO
TWISTER ROJO
TITAN VERDE
CHASIS AZUL
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